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Women

Dawn
Jessica
Robyn
Caroline
Jaala
Brandy
Alison
Karen
Kathryn
Joy
Mingdi
Robynn
Marissa
Jackie
Jenn
Karissa
Bela
Renata
Sue
Rhea
Sandi
Lindsay
Janine
Denise
Fiona
Cheryl
Natasha
Jessica
Lia
Cindy
Paula
Maria
Stephanie
Rachael
Sarah
Ainsley
Lacey
Candice
Rebecca
Katerina
Janette
Jacqueline

Neal
Wylychenko
McCormick
Fisher

Van Dongen
Adolphe
Baker
McKenzie
Maslanka
Palmer
Zhao

Clark
Bochen
Lester
Sacco
Murphy
Wilde
Doerksen
Wasylenchuk
Hallick
Atkinson
Boyko
Zajak
Martens
Garrioch
Koop

Penner-Loeppky

Drakul
Robinson
Dobson
Paterson
Penner
Minuk
Penner
Millns
Rice
Mostaway
McMacken
Sturgess
Collins
Rodewald
Pollard

2:57:57
2:59:20
3:13:52
3:15:07
3:15:36
3:19:30
3:23:20
3:24:09
3:25:20
3:25:35
3:25:58
3:27:03
3:27:43
3:28:19
3:30:02
3:31:07
3:31:41
3:32:33
3:33:25
3:33:34
3:36:14
3:37:25
3:38:07
3:38:59
3:39:04
3:39:55
3:41:29
3:41:49
3:42:17
3:42:24
3:42:35
3:42:45
3:43:12
3:43:37
3:44:24
3:45:21
3:45:21
3:46:07
3:47:18
3:47:39
3:49:01
3:49:03

40-44
30-34
40-44
35-39
40-44
45-49
45-49
45-49
35-39
30-34
50-54
45-49
40-44
35-39
45-49
25-29
35-39
30-34
45-49
45-49
55-59
45-49
25-29
50-54
40-44
40-44
45-49
40-44
30-34
50-54
45-49
40-44
45-49
45-49
25-29
45-49
35-39
50-54
40-44
25-29
40-44
30-34

Mb
Toronto
Chicago

Mb

Mb

Waterfront
Boston
New York
London
Chicago

Mb

Mb

Mb

Mb

Fargo
Fargo
Fargo
Fargo
Chicago

Mb
Ottawa
Hamilton

Mb

Treherne
Chicago
Mb
New York
Mb
Sask
Chicago
Fargo
Fargo
Waterfront
Fargo
Mb
Fargo
Ottawa
Philadelphia
Fargo
Mb
Regina
Mb



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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Christine
Janie
Wendy
Dana
Trish
Mitch
Natalie
Cynthia

Men

Steffan
Paul
Nickolas
Tristan
Trent
Giuseppe
Jeff
Olivier
Martin
Degang
Spencer
Chris
Oliver
David
Paul
Hyojin
Jon
Sean
Andy
Alain
Kevin
Chris
Jesse
Bo
Andrew
Charles
Denver
Christopher
Casey
Ken
Kris
David
Peter

Kaegi
Parson

Le Breton
Mayberry
Hunter
Finlay
Hamm
Sawatzky

Reimer
Carr
Kosmenko
da Silva
Gill
D'Amico
English
Robidoux
Dupuis
Shi
Ferbers
Schroeder
Kuo

Flynn
Wawryko
Lee
Gurniak
Aikman
Peng
Goguen
Richardson
Lindquist
Scanlon
Huang
Melnuk
Tetrault
Hildebrand
Frank
Crone
Zorniak
Shaw
Watt
Pazerniuk

3:49:19
3:49:44
3:50:25
3:51:03
3:52:26
3:54:36
3:54:55
3:56:41

2:28:25
2:44:54
2:46:26
2:48:59
2:49:38
2:50:43
2:52:02
2:55:33
2:55:45
2:56:14
2:57:13
2:58:03
2:58:34
2:58:58
2:59:16
2:59:33
2:59:49
3:01:49
3:02:40
3:03:59
3:05:32
3:05:58
3:06:09
3:07:18
3:09:32
3:11:41
3:12:25
3:12:41
3:13:09
3:14:43
3:14:49
3:14:55
3:16:06

50-54
50-54
50-54
45-49
50-54
40-44
25-29
50-54

30-34
35-39
30-34
20-24
30-34
20-24
35-39
30-34
20-24
55-59
25-29
45-49
25-29
30-34
40-44
35-39
30-34
45-49
25-29
40-44
50-54
35-39
25-29
55-59
40-44
40-44
35-39
50-54
35-39
50-54
35-39
45-49
50-54

Mb

Mb
Waterfront

Chicago
Waterfront
Fargo
Mb
Mb

Edmonton
Mb
Vancouver
Fargo
Boston
Regina
Ottawa
Boston
Ottawa
Toronto
Fargo
Waterfront
Waterfront
Mb
Chicago
Mb
Mb
Mb
Mb
Boston
Mb
Chicago
Mb
Waterfront
Mb
New York
Mb
Mb
Edmonton
Mb
Mb
Mb
Mb



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Wilton
Raynald
Jared
Rick
Paul
Dave
Rob
Ryan
Olutola
Devin
Darcey
Kris
Melvin
Aled
Darren
Marc
Garry

Vivas
Massinon
Derosiers
Downey
Lorteau
Chapman
Tetrault
Lamont
Malumi
Drury
Harder
Moffat
Yumang
Rogers
Klassen
Cadieux
Ang

3:16:26
3:16:37
3:16:38
3:17:25
3:17:36
3:18:11
3:18:11
3:18:40
3:18:52
3:18:53
3:19:02
3:19:21
3:19:55
3:21:25
3:21:50
3:22:07
3:22:11

35-39
40-44
45-49
55-59
25-29
40-44
40-44
35-39
35-39
30-34
50-54
40-44
35-39
30-34
50-54
40-44
55-59

Mb
Mb
Mb
Boston
Mb
Mb
New York
Boston
Mb
Waterfront
Boston
Chicago
Fargo
Vancouver
Mb
Mb
Chicago



